
.VIRGINIA,
MARKETS

Virginia
Auction Summary

August 30-Sept. 5
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 3,901.

TREND: Steady to $2 Higher.
South andSouthwestern, Va.

AuctionSummary
Smithfield, Southside

(Blackstone), Tri-State Narrows
Abingdon, Lynchburg, Hollins,

Witbeville
August 30-Sept. 5

STEERS; 300-500 lbs. Medium 1
56.50-68.00; Large 1 63.00-69.50;
Small 1 50.00-63.50. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 54.00-64.50; Large 1
59.00-63.75; Small 1 50.00-60.25. 700-
1000 lbs. Medium 152.00-62.50.

HEIFERS; 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 43.00-55.00; Large 1 51.00-60.00;
Small 1 41.50-51.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 43.50-55.75; Large 1
48.0057.75; Small 1 42.00-51.00. 700-
900 lbs. Medium 1 44.50-50.50;
Large 151.75-52.75.

Northern Va.
Auction Summary
August 30-Sept. 5

STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1
60.00- Large 1 60.0fr68.00;
Small 1 50.00-60.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 55.00-64.75; Large 1
60.00- Small 1 50.5063.00. 700-
1000 lbs. Medium 1 55.00-64.00;
Large 1 58.25-63.25; Small 1 54.00-
58.00.

Green Dragon
livestock Sales mPj
1 Mile North of Ephrata, PA

cows c,
'BUYERS FROM 3 STATES «

Regular consignments from
Bob Kennedy & Ed Stover plus 15

other local consignors.
Lots of goodNorthern
Feeders and Stockers.

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,

Lambs and Veal Calves
11:00A.M.- Beef SaleStockers & Feeders

200 to 250 each week.
12:30 P.M.-Dairy Cows
7:00 P.M.-Small Animal Sale
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals

on the farm or at our barn or other
market information call: Office 717-733-
2444
WALTER H. RISSER. Proprietor

KING’S AUCTION, KIRKWOOD
Hay, Straw and Grain Auction Every

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt. 472 5 miles south of
Quarryville or 6 miles north of Oxford at
Shaub's Auction House.

No out of state checks
all truckers andfarmers welcome

Seeking Profits In
Commodities Trading?
* Hedging
* Speculating
* ManagedAccount
Call Forney Longenecker,
Commodities InvestmentExecutive,
At (717 ) 295-8914
SHEARSON/AMERICAN ■■■H

express, inc. isssgz
29 E. King St.
Lancaster, PA 17603

F livestock market and auction news
HEIFERS: 300500 lbs. Medium

1 45.50-54.50; Large 1 50.00-54.50;
Small 1 43.9060.75. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 46.00-54.75; Large 1
49.00-56.25; Small 145.0047.75. 700-
900 lbs. Medium 1 47.00-54.75;
Large 147.5048.75.

G&M Livestock
Monday, Sept. 3

Duncansville, Pa.
Report suppliedby auction

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers-
Choice 64.00-67.00; Good 58.00-
64.00; Standard 52.00-58.00; Utility
46.0062.00. Heifers- Choice 62.00-
64.00; Good 56.00-62.00; Standard
50.00-56.00; Utility 42.00-50.00.
Cows- Choice 42.0044.00; Good
40.0042.00; Standard 38.0040.00,
couple 45.00; Utility 36.00-38.00;
Cutters 32.00-36.00; Canners down
to 28.00. Bulls- 1200-2018 lbs. 48.00-
54.00. 900-1100 lbs. 42.00-52.00.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg,Va.
Saturday, Sept. 1

Report supplied by auction - East Coast Carlot
Wednesday, Sept. 5

Report supplied by USDA
Compared to Tuesday's close;

Demand good for moderate sup-
plies of Veal. Prune special fed
Veal steady. Good and choice
boning Veal steady to 1.00 lower;
Inshipped not tested. Spring lamb
unsettled, but market tone is firm.

Comparedto last week, boneless
beef 1.00 to 5.00 lower, beef
trimmings steady to 2.00 lower.

VEALCARCASS
Prime (Special Fed)

Hide on 210Head
220-280 lbs. LTD 140.00-146.00,

steady.

FEEDER CATTLE: Trend-
Steers: M&L-l 300-500 lbs. 59.50-
67.00 ; 500-700 lbs. 60.00-66.75; 700-
1000 lbs. 55.0060.25; Holstein 300-
1000 42.0046.00. S-1&M&D-2 300-500
lbs. 54.0060.00; 500-700 lbs. 55.00-
60.00; 700-1000 lbs. 50.0064.75.

HEIFERS: M&L-l 300600 lbs.
48.0062.00; 500-700 lbs. 45.0049.50;
700-800 lbs. 39.0044.50. S-1&M&L-2
300-500 lbs. 44.0047.00; 500-700 lbs.
40.0045.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers-
Choice 300600 lbs. 52.0063.00.
Heifers- Choice 300600 lbs. 48.00-
56.00 medium.

CALVES: Vealers Prime and
High Choice 68.00-75.00; Good and
Choice 55.0068.00; Standard 40.00-
55.00; Utility down to 30.00; farm
calves, Holstein bulls 90-120 lbs.
65.0061.00; heifers 90-120 lbs. 55.00-
68.00.

STOCK COWS: Dairy - 450.00 &

down. Baby Calves - 60.00 & down.
SLAUGHTER COWS Trend-

Utility & Commercial 24 38.00-
44.25; Canner & Cutters 1-3 37.75 &

down.
SLAUGHTER BULLS: 1&2 48.50

&down.

HOGS: Barrows and Gilts 200-
240 lbs. 49.00-51.60; 170-300 lbs.
47.00-49.00; Sows 300-690 lbs. 40.00-
47.00; 80ar532.00-37.00.

Good& Choice
Boning Type

Hide On
Northeastern 65-75LAMBS: High Choice & Prime «■

FEEDER PIGS: 25-35 lbs. 18.00-
25.00 per head; 35-50 lbs. 25.00-
40.00.63.50; Choice 57.50; Feeder Lambs

Choice 54.75 to 59.25; Slaughter
Ewfes 15.00& down.

HOGS: US 1-3 200-240 lbs. 49.25;
Sows 1-3 38.00-48.00.

SHEEP; Slaughter lambs 70-90
lbs. 48.00-56.00; Ewes 12.00-24.00.

GOATS: 12.00-30.00.

Large Quantities Of Sawdust
Available

10 cents per cubic foot
loaded on your truck.

Kondor Lumber Co.
York, PA

717-755-684

VINTAGE
SALES STABLES, INC.

Livestock Trucking
SERVICE

7 Tractor and Trailers
To Serve You

Local and Long Distance
Call Day or Night:

215-458-5060 or 458-8518
or 717-442-4181

L. Robert Frame, Manager

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing ofyour livestock.
Charles Diller, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653

person"®'

incaster Farming, Saturday, September 8,1984—A9

Some Monday markets
not covered by USDA & PDA

due to holiday

lbs. LTD 70.00-73.00, steady-1.00
lower; 55-64 lbs. LTD 68.00-71.00;
45-54 lbs. LTD 66.00-69.00; 35-44 lbs.
LTD 64.0067.00; 34 lbs. down LTD
62.0065.00.

Inshipped; No test.
Boneless Beef

(US and Canadian Origin)
10 Loads

Compared to last week; 90%
Chem Lean, Fresh 102.00103.00,
1.002.00 lower; 85% Chem Lean,
Fresh 95.50,3.505.00 lower;
75% Chem Lean, Fresh 88.00, 2.00
lower.

Beef Trimmings
7 Loads

Compared to last week: 65%
Chem Lean, Fresh 77.00, 2.00
lower.
50% Chem Lean, Fresh 64.00,
steady-2.00 lower.

ROHRER'S
QUALITY SEEDS

Order Your Fall Seed Grains Now!
•Toro Timothy •Winter Rye
• Cert. Climax Timothy • Cert. Hunter Wheat
• Timothy • Cert. Magnum
• Pasture Mixture • Cert. Tyler
• Waterway Grass Mix • Cert. Barsoy Barley
• Reeds Canary Grass • Cert. Maury Barley

Holland Extra Baler Twine Binder Twine

|jW!lll!l!U:H!IIIIWi;iHi
Smoketown. Pa. Ph: 717-299-2571

* '


